Special Purpose FusesSpecial Purpose Fuses
SP30
American Fuses
Surge Suppresion Fuses
VSP
12/04
• 5-100 kA 8x20
µSec Weveform

3 A214452 V223302 F215469
Number
Box Screw
Pressure
of poles plate
Adder N211888 S218033 F214457
1 A212405 Y218544 G214964
2 E214456 K222787 L216486
3 F214963 B201642 Z217004
• UL Recognized Component
• File E60314, Vol.3
Special Purpose MOV Protector
Catalog Reference Voltage 8x20 µsec Melting I2t Clearing I2t Ipeak@ 100KA
Number Number Rating (AC) Surge Rating (A2S) (A2S) (60 Hz (A)
VSP5-2,R,-H,-S G219886 600V 5,000 341 936 3,652
VSP10-2,R,-H,-S X217807 600V 10,000 1,541 3,744 5,794
VSP15-2,R,-H,-S- L227572 600V 15,000 3,072 8,424 7,591
VSP20-2,R,-H,-S W218841 600V 20,000 4,992 14,400 9,194
VSP30-2 X230457 600V 30,000 12,507 33,696 12,044
VSP40-2 J211677 600V 40,000 19,543 59,904 14,588
VSP50-2 W232250 600V 50,000 32,020 93,600 16,925
VSP60-2 F212709 600V 60,000 42,808 134,784 19,110
VSP70-2 G213722 600V 70,000 61,152 183,456 21,176
VSP80-2 S214744 600V 80,000 79,872 239,616 23,146
VSP90-2 X232251 600V 90,000 99,000 303,264 25,034
VSP100-2 F201416 480V 100,000 121,500 374,400 26,854
VSP100-XL L230447 600V 100,000 121,500 374,400 26,854
VSP(5-20)-2 Catalog Number
Special Purpose FusesSpecial Purpose Fuses
SP31
American Fuses